
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 216-9735 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/7/2016 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2016 6/21/2016

Title: *Authorizing City Manager to execute the Attached Task Order No. 2004-02 Supplement 3, from
Metric Engineering in an amount not to exceed $60,287.92 for additional survey and right of way
mapping to support the Local Agency Program (LAP) Project EN1406, South Roosevelt Boulevard
Reconstruction Project (FM 250548-4); Approving any necessary Budget amendments or transfers;
Approving a Change Order to PO 76734.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Metric Engineering Inc Task Order Supplement 3, 4.
Resolution 15-294, 5. *Large File* Resolution 13-293, 6. Resolution 13-132, 7. Resolution 09-077, 8.
Resolution 04-146

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission6/21/2016 2 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

